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1.HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
"FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

. P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

Orderly Departure 
American Embassy, 
APO San Francisco 

Re: 

Date 

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Program 
Box 58 

96346-0001 

Date: 

NGO DINH CHAU 

of Birth: 29 8-32 

.DE. 2 4 1988 

IV II : 072112 

TIME IN RE-ED. 6 years 
Dear Sir/Madam: 

Upon request from the family of the former political 
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed 
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I 
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient. 

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, 
please feel free to let us know at the above address. 

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance 
in the processing of this applicant. 

Enclosures. 

KR~C M~nh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by __ ~N~G~U~Y~E~N~T~R~I~~T~O~N~G~ __ _ 
-- as shown in the attachments. 

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the add.ress appeared above 
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HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VP. 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Date: OEC. 2 4 I~ii 

Orderly Departure 
American Embassy, 
APO San Francisco 

Program 
Box 58 

96346-0001 

Re: NGO DINH CHAU 

Date of Birth: 22-8-n 

IV # : 072112 

TIME IN RE-ED. 6 years 
Dear Sir/Madam: 

Upon request from the family of the former political 
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed 
docurnent(s) to complete his record with your office. I 
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient. 

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, 
please feel free to let us know at the above address. 

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance 
in the processing of this applicant. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely your , 

KRHC M1nh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by ___ N~G~U~Y~E~N~T~R~I~T~O~N~G~ __ _ 
as shown in the attachments. 

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abOVE 
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HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560-0058 

Orderly Departure 
American Embassy, 
APO San Francisco 

Program 
Box 58 

96346-0001 

Date: 

Re: NGUYEN THI HONG BICH 

Date of Birth: 1953 

IV #: 38844 

Dear Sir/Madam: 
TIME IN RE-ED. 

DEC 2 4 196J 

Upon request from the family of the former political 
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed 
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I 
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient. 

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, 
please feel free to let us know at the above address. 

Thank you very much for your kind attention nd assistance 
in the processing of this applicant. 

Enclosures. 

--~--------:----:-:--:---:--~ 
Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by ______________________ _ 
---- as shown in the attachments. 

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the add!ess appeared abovl 
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..... , , ..... / ..... 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560·0058 

Orderly Departure 
American Embassy, 
APO San Francisco 

Program 
Box 58 

96346-0001 

Re: PHUNG CANH 

Date of Birth: 

IV #: 014980-

Date: 

4-28-1929 

Dear Sir/Madam: 
TIME IN RE-ED. 

DEC 2 4 19M 

10 yearS 

Upon request from the family of the former political 
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed 
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I 
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient. 

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, 
please feel free to let us know at the above address. 

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance 
in the processing of this applicant. 

Sincerely your , 

.--"C"----
_Klilih~"ee--fl1~lttl1inlfihl'iTjjho (Mrs.) 

~---President 

Enclosures. 

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by ______________________ _ 
---- as shown in the attachments. 

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the add!ess appeared aboy> 


